LINEAR ROTARY MOTORS
/ notes /
10
818
EDITION 24
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
Rotating shaft and front flange made of EN 1.4404 / AISI / SAE 316L stainless steel
Hygienic design

SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
/ accessories /
ORDERING INFORMATION
Standard Cable
Item Description Item-No.
K15-W/C-2 Motor Cable W/C, 2 m 0150-1811
K15-W/C-4 Motor Cable W/C, 4 m 0150-1801
K15-W/C-6 Motor Cable W/C, 6 m 0150-1802
K15-W/C-8 Motor Cable W/C, 8 m 0150-1803
K15-W/C- Motor Cable K15-W/C, Custom length 0150-3131
Trailing Chain Cable
Item Description Item-No.
KS10-W/C-4 Trailing Chain Cable W/C, 4 m 0150-1807
KS10-W/C-6 Trailing Chain Cable W/C, 6 m 0150-1858
KS10-W/C-8 Trailing Chain Cable W/C, 8 m 0150-1808
KS10-W/C- Trailing Chain Cable KS10-W/C,
Custom length 0150-3139
K15-Y/C-2 Motor Cable Y/C, 2 m 0150-2429
K15-Y/C-4 Motor Cable Y/C, 4 m 0150-2430
K15-Y/C-6 Motor Cable Y/C, 6 m 0150-2431
K15-Y/C-8 Motor Cable Y/C, 8 m 0150-2432
K15-Y-Fe/C- Motor Cable K15-Y-Fe/C, Custom length 0150-3506
KS10-Y/C-4 Trailing Chain Cable Y/C, 4 m 0150-2439
KS10-Y/C-6 Trailing Chain Cable Y/C, 6 m 0150-2440
KS10-Y/C-8 Trailing Chain Cable Y/C, 8 m 0150-2441
KS10-Y-Fe/C- Trailing Chain Cable KS10-Y-Fe/C,
Custom length 0150-3511
Connector & Cable (individual)
Item Description Item-No.
MC01-C/f Motor connector C/f 0150-3080
MC01-W/m Motor connector W/m 0150-3140
MC01-Y-Fe/m Motor connector Y-Fe/m 0150-3289
K15-04/05 Motor Cable per m 0150-1978
KS10-04/05 Trailing Chain Cable per m 0150-1977
KR10-04/05 Robot Cable per m 0150-1830
Robot Cable
Item Description Item-No.